@ Blutspendedienst

Blutspenden in 94315 bis zum 31.07.2025

Mi
Di
Di
Do

04.06.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:15 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
14:15-17:45 Uhr

Straubing 94315
Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Halle
Am Hagen 75

Geiselhéring 94333
Labertalhalle
Wittelsbacherstr. 1

Straubing 94315
Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Halle
Am Hagen 75

Straubing 94315
Mobel Wanninger
Aiterhofener Str. 222

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



